CONTENTS

Chapter Titles Page No.

TITLE PAGE
DECLARATION i
CERTIFICATE ii
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT iii-iv
CONTENTS v-vii
LIST OF TABLES viii-xi
LIST OF GRAPHS xii-xiii

I INTRODUCTION 1-28

RECOMMENDATIONS OF RADHAKRISHAN
COMISSION (1948-49)

MUDLIAR  COMISSION AND  CO-
EDUCATION-RECOMMENDATIONS  :(1952-
53)

WOMEN EDUCATION AND CURRICULUM
RECOMMENDATIONS OF  KOTHARI
COMISSION (1964-66)

THE STATUS OF WOMEN IN INDIAN
SOCIETY IMPLICATION FOR EDUCATION
NPE (1986)/POA (1982) STIPULATIONS
OBJECTIVES OF GENDER REPRESENTATION
WOMEN AND EDUCATION

EDUCATION AND WOMEN'S EQUALITY

2

10
10
14




vi

Chapter

Titles

Page No.

I

I

RECOMMENDATIONS
STATEMENT OF THE PROBLEM
SIGNIFICANCE OF THE STUDY
OBJECTIVES OF THE STUDY
DELIMITATION'S OF THE STUDY
CHAPTERISATION

REVIEW OF RELATED LITERATURE AND
RESEARCHES

OBJECTIVES AND IMPORTANCE OF
RELATED LITERATURE AND RESEARCH
RELATED STUDIES UNDERTAKEN IN INDIA
RELATED STUDIES UNDERTAKEN ABROAD
CONCLUDING REMARKS

PLAN AND PROCEDURE

RESEARCH PLAN AND PROCEDURE
DESIGNING OF THE STUDY

NEED FOR RESEARCH DESIGN

RESEARCH DESIGN OF THE PRESENT
STUDY

VALIDITY AND RELIABILITY

STATISTICAL TOOL

INTERPRETATION AND RESULTS
RESULTS

21
25
26
27
27
27

29-51

30

31
44
51
52-64
55
58
59
60

63
64

65-133
113




vil

Chapter Titles Page No.

\4 SUMMARY AND CONCLUSION 134-147
INTRODUCTION 134
STATEMENT OF THE PROBLEM 137
SIGNIFICANCE OF THE STUDY 137
OBJECTIVES OF THE STUDY 138
DELIMITATION'S OF THE STUDY 138
PLAN AND PROCEDURE 138
SAMPLING DESIGN 140
COLLECTION OF DATA 141
ANALYSIS OF DATA 141
CONCLUSIONS OF THE STUDY 141
SUGGESTIONS FOR FURTHER RESEARCH 143
RECOMMENDATIONS FOR THE TEXTBOOK 144
FRAMERS
RECOMMENDATIONS FOR THE UPPER 146
PRIMARY SCHOOL TEACHERS
REFERENCES 148-151
LIST OF APPENDICES 152

APPENDICES 153-185




