CONTENTS

Chapter	Titles	Page No.
	TITLE PAGE	W. T.
	DECLARATION	i
	CERTIFICATE	ii
	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT	iii-iv
	CONTENTS	v-vii
	LIST OF TABLES	viii-xi
	LIST OF GRAPHS	xii-xiii
I	INTRODUCTION	1-28
	RECOMMENDATIONS OF RADHAKRISHAN	2
	COMISSION (1948-49)	
	MUDLIAR COMISSION AND CO-	3
	EDUCATION-RECOMMENDATIONS :(1952-	
	53)	
	WOMEN EDUCATION AND CURRICULUM	4
	RECOMMENDATIONS OF KOTHARI	4
	COMISSION (1964-66)	
	THE STATUS OF WOMEN IN INDIAN	5
	SOCIETY IMPLICATION FOR EDUCATION	
	NPE (1986)/POA (1982) STIPULATIONS	6
	OBJECTIVES OF GENDER REPRESENTATION	10
	WOMEN AND EDUCATION	10
	EDUCATION AND WOMEN'S EQUALITY	14

Chapter	Titles	Page No.
	RECOMMENDATIONS	21
	STATEMENT OF THE PROBLEM	25
	SIGNIFICANCE OF THE STUDY	26
	OBJECTIVES OF THE STUDY	27
	DELIMITATION'S OF THE STUDY	27
	CHAPTERISATION	27
п	REVIEW OF RELATED LITERATURE AND	29-51
	RESEARCHES	
	OBJECTIVES AND IMPORTANCE OF	30
	RELATED LITERATURE AND RESEARCH	
•	RELATED STUDIES UNDERTAKEN IN INDIA	31
	RELATED STUDIES UNDERTAKEN ABROAD	44
	CONCLUDING REMARKS	51
Ш	PLAN AND PROCEDURE	52-64
	RESEARCH PLAN AND PROCEDURE	55
	DESIGNING OF THE STUDY	58
	NEED FOR RESEARCH DESIGN	59
	RESEARCH DESIGN OF THE PRESENT	60
	STUDY	
	VALIDITY AND RELIABILITY	63
	STATISTICAL TOOL	64
IV	INTERPRETATION AND RESULTS RESULTS	65-133 113

Chapter	Titles	Page No.
V	SUMMARY AND CONCLUSION INTRODUCTION	134-147 134
	STATEMENT OF THE PROBLEM	137
	SIGNIFICANCE OF THE STUDY	137
	OBJECTIVES OF THE STUDY	138
	DELIMITATION'S OF THE STUDY	138
	PLAN AND PROCEDURE	138
	SAMPLING DESIGN	140
	COLLECTION OF DATA	141
	ANALYSIS OF DATA	141
	CONCLUSIONS OF THE STUDY	141
	SUGGESTIONS FOR FURTHER RESEARCH	143
	RECOMMENDATIONS FOR THE TEXTBOOK	144
	FRAMERS	
	RECOMMENDATIONS FOR THE UPPER	146
	PRIMARY SCHOOL TEACHERS	
	REFERENCES	148-151
	LIST OF APPENDICES	152
	APPENDICES	153-185